

2024 Conscious Giving Commitment Form

"As you give, surely you shall receive."

Giving, as a spiritual law, is an act of appreciation for all that we receive, as well as an act of faith in supporting those things which we wish to see flourish. As we embark on a journey of faith together, we wish to share with you the importance of **conscious and consistent giving** and its transformative power in sustaining and enhancing our shared mission.

Conscious and consistent giving empowers us to be better stewards of our spiritual center. As we plan for the future of Unity Center of Norwalk, we've set specific financial goals for our spiritual home. These goals are not merely numbers on paper; they represent our collective aspirations for growth, outreach, and spiritual development. For 2024, our monthly budget target is \$12,000 (\$10,000 to meet expenses, and \$2,000 to build up our savings reserve.)

In recent months, the congregation has been pledging \$6,300 a month, which means we need to increase our pledges by \$3,700 to meet expenses. While this is not an insignificant number, we believe that in God, all things are possible. As our Vision statement attests, we live with the confidence that limitless possibility exists in all things and is available to everyone.

On Sunday, February 11, we will invite you to make a Conscious Giving Commitment to Unity Center of Norwalk for 2024. Your consistent financial commitment allows us to plan, budget, and create programs throughout the year that support our mission to continually discover, demonstrate and educate that our source of Good is God within.

We encourage you to take the time leading up to the annual meeting to reflect on what you can commit to in 2024.

By contributing to Unity Center of Norwalk, we demonstrate the flow of abundance in our lives and receive the joy that comes from knowing that our collective efforts are making a positive impact in the lives of those around us.

In the spirit of unity and shared responsibility, we thank you for your thoughtful and prayerful consideration. If you have questions, please reach out to Manja Ferguson, Treasurer, at 203-451-3940 or email office@unitycenternorwalk.org.

With love and blessings, Unity Center of Norwalk Board of Trustees



2024 Conscious Giving Commitment Form

Date:	-	
Name(s):		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Cell Phone:	Email address:	
Pledge Amount		
I/we	pledge to give \$	to Unity Center of Norwalk for one year
beginning in February	2024 through the end of January 2025.	
I/we will be contributing	ng the above amount (please check one):	
weekly	monthly annual (lump	sum)
other, please sp	ecify:	
I/we will contribute the	e above amount in the following manner:	
	card payment (you will be able to set this be provided separately.)	s up in our new payment system.
	transfer from my bank account (you will be be in the count of the coun	
Check (payable	to Unity Center of Norwalk)	
Other, please spo	ecify:	
Signaturo:		